Benefits
Robust protection from adventitious agents
• ≥ 3.0 log removal of parvovirus
• ≥ 6.0 log removal of mycoplasma
• Sterilizing-grade protection from bacteria
• 100% integrity tested in manufacturing, ensuring
quality and consistency
Efficient virus filtration of cell culture media

 2016-00378
12/2017
Ordering Information
V B
Viresolve®
Barrier Filter
Format
K = Capsule
M = Micro
Sterilization
G = Gamma compatible
S =  Gamma irradiated
(PD kit only)
Connection
TC = 11/2 in. sanitary flange
HB = 1/2 in. hose barb
NB =   Female luer fitting inlet/
male luer fitting outlet
(PD kit only)
Quantity
1 =  1 per package
(capsules only)
9 =   9 per package
(PD kit only)
Size
005 = 0.05 m2
015 = 0.15 m2
050 = 0.5 m2
100 = 1.0 m2
PDK =  PD kit
Merck KGaA
Frankfurter Strasse 250
64293 Darmstadt, Germany
© 2017 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Merck, the Vibrant M, Mobius and
Viresolve are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property